

GR - 944/2011 (Regn. No. - 944/2011)

Order dated 21-02-2023

Today is fixed for evidence. 2 accused persons files hazira and 8 accused are absent by filing a petition u/s 317 Cr.P.C.

The case is adjourned as no time for today.

To 22-11-2023 for evidence

Issue summons upon CSWs -6 & 7. BC II to comply.

D/C by me

sd/-

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate
Kakdwip, 24- parganas (south)

sd/-

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate
kakdwip, 24- parganas (south)