

**GR-944/2011**

**Order dt.05-02-2025.**

Today is fixed for further evidence. Out of 10 accused persons all are absent by filing a petition u/s 317 crpc. Prayer is considered and allowed. The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 22-05-2025 for evidence.

BC-II to comply the order dated 22-11-2023.

Accused persons as before.

Typed and printed by me.

A C J M  
Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.

A C J M  
Kakdwip, South 24-Parganas.